Svatojansky kopecek - Svaty Jan nad Malsi - 21.9.2024
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#Kat.

Kat.
M19
M19
M45
M35
M45
M35
M35
M45
M35
735
M35
M35
735
M35
M35
M45
M45
735
Z45
M45
735
M35
Z19
M35
Z45
MmJ
M19
Z35
735
M45
Z)
M45
M45
Z45
M19
M45
Z45
M35
Z19
Z45

Kat.
MBJ
MB45
MBJ
ZB19
MBJ
MBJ
MBJ
MB45

St.cis.
246
3
70
226
56
57
234
46
25
30
5
42
85
2
19
41
58
77
80
16
15
69
36
219
75
91
212
84
228
79
47
66
229
225
239
73
45
43
51
11

St.cis.
40
220
39
97
232
208
82
22

Pfijmeni a jméno
Pekaf Martin
Ardamica David
Skalka Pavel
Masek Zdenék
Divis JiFi
Osensky Robert
Pavlas Pavel
Meisl Jan

Hartl Tomas
Horelicova Lucie
Barabas David
Lippl Jan
Tuckova Jana
Ambroz Jan

Ertl Patrik

Lexa Jifi

Pancif Ivo
Stépankova Eva
Svarickova Gabriela
Cerny Stanislav
Cerna Lenka
Pytelka Roman
Kucerova Lucie
Sladek Jan
Starkova Iva
Blahout Marek
Rekem Jakub
Tomaskova Lucie
Chadova Jana
Somogyi Daniel
Meisl Christine
Simek Miroslav
Zima Josef
Veseld Martina
Startovni Cislo 239
Sabo Lukas
Meisl Petra
Maca Zdenék
Novakova Denisa
Bumbova Martina

Pfijmeni a jméno
LeStina Jakub
Kadlec Miroslav
LeStina Ondrej
Kralova Kristyna
Kacirek Filip
Broucek Jakub
Tichy Matyas
Halek Michal

RN Klub - team
1991 #tymKlet

2001 TJ lokomotiva Veseli nad Luznici

1970 Lipi

1980 #tymdejvid

1975 CBCTEAM

1980

1983 lJivno

1974 Jiho&esky klub maratonc(i
1980 sokol Rimov

1989

1984 svaty Jan nad Malsi
1983

1982 Trisk CB

1988 #tymdejvid

1988

1971 jBP

1974

1989

1974

1978 sk Libni¢

1982 sk Libni¢

1985

1991 Ceské Budéjovice
1985

1970 Ceské Budéjovice
2008 svaty Jan nad Malsi
1996

1982 Stépanovice

1986

1979 Tiebori

2010 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
1966 TC Dvorak €. Budéjovice
1965 B&amp;H Triatlon CB
1972 Kladiny

2000

1979 Oprafte

1973 Jiho&esky klub maratoncii
1989 zdenis

1992 zdenis

1969

RN Klub - team
2007 Ssvaty Jan nad Malsi
1976
2010 Ssvaty Jan nad Malsi
1997 Milan Kral Group
2007
2006
2014 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
1979

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

Cas
00:38:50.00
00:38:54.49
00:43:32.74
00:44:01.66
00:44:06.70
00:44:21.63
00:46:24.32
00:46:40.45
00:46:57.20
00:47:27.11
00:47:42.79
00:47:57.77
00:48:08.62
00:48:44.52
00:49:06.06
00:49:24.38
00:49:24.58
00:50:33.53
00:52:19.40
00:52:24.95
00:52:25.21
00:53:30.90
00:54:11.90
00:54:50.40
00:54:57.95
00:56:53.05
00:57:50.50
00:58:02.15
01:00:00.00
01:00:16.30
01:01:28.11
01:01:58.04
01:02:00.00
01:02:01.00
01:02:02.00
01:07:45.18
01:25:03.47
0
0
0

Cas

00:19:54.95
00:21:13.82
00:22:57.06
00:23:47.85
00:23:50.64
00:23:54.60
00:24:23.08
00:24:34.00

Kol Pozn.
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2
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bez Cipu?

Kol Pozn.

Detail
0-0-
18:50-20:05-
20:56-22:37-
21:27-22:35-
21:37-22:30-
21:39-22:43-
21:22-25:02-
22:24-24:16-
23:01-23:56-
23:39-23:48-
22:46-24:57-
23:35-24:23-
23:26-24:43-
24:14-24:30-
23:25-25:41-
23:50-25:34-
23:58-25:26-
24:57-25:37-
25:24-26:56-
25:16-27:09-
25:50-26:35-
25:52-27:39-
25:44-28:28-
26:44-28:07-
26:12-28:46-
25:54-30:60-
26:44-31:06-
28:24-29:38-
0-0-
29:08-31:08-
30:04-31:24-
30:16-31:42-
0-0-

0-0-

0-0-
30:42-37:03-
40:40-44:23-
0-0-

0-0-

0-0-
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ZBJ
MBJ
ZB45
MBJ
MB45
MBJ
MB35
MBJ
MB35
MB35
ZB19
MBJ
ZB45
ZB35
MBJ
MBJ
ZB45
ZB45
ZB45
MBJ
ZB45
MB45
ZB19
ZBJ
MBJ
ZBJ
ZBJ
MB19
MBJ
MB35
ZB19
MB19
ZBJ
ZB35
ZB35
MB19
MB45
ZB45
ZB35
ZB35
ZB35
MB35
MB45
ZB45
ZBJ
ZB35
ZB35
ZB19
ZB19
ZB35
ZB35
ZBJ
ZB35
ZBJ
MBJ
ZBJ

31
218
21
48
209
215
222
53
78
71
83
201
221
207
217
205
12
10
89
204
244
224
243
24
17
247
18

13
248
76
245

216
23
54
95
96

200

68
227
92
87
38
223
37
74

52
72

213
34
99

Kamila Miillerova
Rol¢ik David
Foltova Helena
Mik Petr

Olsan Pavel
Zeman Vaclav
Socha Zdenék
Novotny Stépan
Suhaj Jan

Rolcik Vojtéch Viladimir
Tlapova Gabriela
Halek Ondrej
Vasova Lenka
Temlova Tereza
Rolcik Filip

Masek Ondrej
Burdova Daniela
Bartyzalova Marie
Vitovcova Hana
Masek Jakub
Svecova Renata
Ruzicka Karel
Masakova Renata
Halkova Natalie
Cizek Matyas
Homolova Barbora
Eliska Martinusova
Albert Karel

Cais Karel

Toufar David
Sebestova Dagmar
Dzuba Milan
Barabasova Michaela
Pelechova Magda
Halkova Lenka
Sedlak Ondrej
Drobis Daniel
Drobisova Gabriela
Stojdlova Jitka
Bartova Petra
Prochazkova Lucie
Klein Jan

Vavra Radek
Veithova Dagmar
LepSova Tereza
Padrtova Martina
Némcova Lenka
Sirova Sarka
AsSenbrennerova Petra
Novotna Michaela
Rol¢ikova Stépanka
Barabasova Lenka
Barabasova Pavla
Sediva Eliska
Kosicek FrantiSek
Janova Alzbéta

2010 sedice
2013

1979 RPR Rimov
2008

1960 AGRO Kfemie
2008

1988 Lisov
2010 Rizzler
1983 Suhy run
1982

2005

2016 Jihocesky klub maratoncti

1973
1986 Traum Team
2010
2010 Trhové Sviny

1979 B&%im pro Centrum Bazalka

1968 #tymdejvid
1970

2014

1969 veledin
1952

1998

2014 Jihocesky klub maratoncti

2012 Centrum BAZALKA

2014 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti

2006 Svaty Jan nad Malsi
1994 Tym dejvid

2011 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti

1985 Ceské Budéjovice
1990

1992

2011 svaty Jan nad Malsi
1987 MILAN KRAL GROUP
1985

1992 Harry Potter

1972 Milan Kral Group
1978 Milan Kral Group
1984 Trhové Sviny Bez ¢ipu
1984 #Tymdejvid

1980 #tymdejvid

1984

1975 Milan Kral Group
1971

2015

1986

1983

1991 Rajov

1992 velesin

1980 Kutatko

1984

2017 Ssvaty Jan nad Malsi
1984 svaty Jan nad Malsi
2013

2008 svaty Jan nad Malsi
2015 Mmalce

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

00:24:48.93
00:24:54.55
00:25:10.28
00:25:25.80
00:25:38.47
00:26:12.93
00:26:18.20
00:27:12.69
00:27:26.43
00:27:31.72
00:27:41.24
00:27:43.28
00:28:06.15
00:28:36.34
00:28:39.04
00:28:51.06
00:28:51.97
00:29:09.53
00:29:28.14
00:29:38.29
00:29:40.00
00:29:44.62
00:29:45.00
00:29:48.00
00:29:49.16
00:30:00.00
00:30:05.66
00:30:11.37
00:30:23.87
00:30:24.00
00:30:24.18
00:30:30.00
00:31:05.17
00:31:07.49
00:31:15.13
00:31:22.21
00:31:25.63
00:31:26.01
00:32:00.00
00:32:26.08
00:32:35.01
00:32:36.00
00:32:50.99
00:34:15.53
00:34:15.74
00:34:22.68
00:34:28.37
00:34:44.15
00:34:45.69
00:34:45.86
00:35:50.50
00:36:28.21
00:36:35.33
00:38:28.72
00:40:07.75
00:41:19.79

1

bez Cipu?

bez Cipu?

bez Cipu?



ZB19
ZBJ
MBJ
ZBJ

ZB45

ZB45

MB45

ZB45

ZB45

MB45

ZB35

ZB35

ZB45

MB45

ZB19

ZB19

ZB45

ZB45

ZB19

MB35

MB19

ZB35

ZB35
ZBJ
ZBJ

Kat.
wz
wz
WM
wz
wz
WM

Kat.
Z5
Z5
M5
Z5
Z5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5

65. 7.
66. 10.
67. 17.
68. 11.
69. 9.
70. 10.
71. 7.
72. 11.
73. 12,
74. 8.
75. 12,
76. 13.
77. 13.
78. 9.
79. 8.
80. 9.
81. 14.
82, 15.
83. 10.
84. 6.
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
Chuize
Pof. #Kat
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 1.
4. 3.
5. 4,
6. 2.
Déti
Détido 5 let
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 1.
4, 3.
5. 4,
6. 2.
7. 3.
8. 4,
9. 5.
10. 6.
11. 5.
12. 6.
13. 7.
14. 8.
15. 9.
16. 10.
17. 7.

M5

98
88
33
35
233
206
203
202
14
32
29
230
214
231
93
94
55
62
211
210
249
49
81
50
86

St.cis.

65
64
90
67
61
59

St.Cis.

184
189
280
185
186
192
238
240
191
291
188
190
101
199
195
193
130

Malechova Dominika
Viskova Klara
Kosicek Daniel
Kosickova Lucie
Ballakova RuzZena
Zifciacova Lenka
Masek Vaclav
Maskova Zderka

Castro Espinoza Martha

Klein Ladislav
Hnetila Patricia
Loudova Hana
Senkyfova Marie
Senkyf Miroslav
Bouckova Katefina
Doubravova Dana
Koudelkova Martina
Polivkova Vanda
Horelicova Michaela
Bahensky Bohumir
Zelenka Ondfej
Mrazova Michaela
Tanicsova Lucie
Mrazova Adéla
Vavruskova Simona

Pfijmeni a jméno
Petrova Barbora
Petrova Lucie
Petr Ludék
Petrova Jitka
Parkosova llona
Parkos Tomas

Pfijmeni a jméno
Homolova Linda
Halkova Anna

Cip Cislo 480
Hazukova Vendula
Pytelkova Tereza
Masek Mikulas
Cip Cislo 438

Cip Cislo 440
Votava Tomas

Cip Cislo 491
Stépankova Nela
Meisl Rafaela
Mazouchova Aneta
Kienkova Adélka
Curdova Zuzana
LeStinova Ema
Vaskovsky Josef

1998 Milan Krél Group
2011 svaty Jan

2013 svaty Jan nad Malsi
2006 svaty Jan nad Malsi
1969

1979

1979

1979 Trhové Sviny
1949 B&7im pro Bazalku
1956 B&7im pro Bazalku
1982 B&zim pro Bazalku
1987 Kajov

1965

1955

1991 Wilan Kral Group
1991 Milan Kral Group
1969 Centrum BAZALKA
1962 Centrum BAZALKA
1991

1989

1993

1983 Bé&%im pro Bazalku
1985

2010 Bé%im pro Bazalku
2011 Ceské Budgjovice

RN Klub - team
2009 Ceské Budéjovice
2006 Ceské Budgjovice
1965 Ceské Budéjovice
1973 Ceské Budéjovice
2008 Ceské Budéjovice
1970 Ceské Budéjovice

RN Klub - team
2019 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
2019 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
2020
2019 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
2019
2020 Miki
2020
2020
2020 sK Rychlé Selmy
2020
2019 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
2020 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
2019
2022 Zirovnice
2020 Zuzka
2020 Ssvaty Jan nad Malsi
2019

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

206

00:41:27.78
00:42:20.42
00:43:49.62
00:44:26.61
00:48:20.54
00:48:21.85
00:48:45.99
00:48:46.09
00:48:49.02
00:48:56.40
00:49:25.32
01:01:39.43
01:03:49.95
01:03:52.88
01:04:25.79
01:04:26.23
01:04:45.22
01:04:45.31
01:11:06.59
01:11:08.21

0

Cas

00:45:50.61
00:45:50.94
00:53:37.76
00:53:38.05
00:54:05.56
00:55:08.63

Cas

00:00:09.77
00:00:10.64
00:00:11.79
00:00:12.14
00:00:12.80
00:00:13.60
00:00:13.88
00:00:13.90
00:00:14.28
00:00:14.56
00:00:14.84
00:00:14.93
00:00:15.68
00:00:16.20
00:00:16.22
00:00:16.57
00:00:16.76

1
1

0 bez Cipu?



18. 8. M5 100
19. 9. M5 300
20. 11. Z5 194
21. 10. M5 196
22, 12, Z5 187
23. 11. M5 126
24. 12, M5 183
25. 13. M5 290
26. 13. Z5 136
27. 14, M5 269
28. 15. M5 282
29. 14, Z5 198
30. 16. M5 197
31. 17. M5 106
32. 18. M5 235
33. 19. M5 237

Déti 6-7 let

Pof. #Kat. Kat. St.Cis.

1. 1. Meé-7 173
2. 2. Me6-7 175
3. 3. M6-7 123
4. 4. Mé6-7 200
5. 5. M6-7 182
6. 6. M6-7 120
7. 7. Mé6-7 110
8. 8. M6-7 268
9. 9. M6-7 132

<

Pof. #Kat. Kat. St.Cis.

1. 1. 76-7 244
2. 2. Z6-7 103
3. 3. 26-7 172
4, 4, 26-7 177
5. 5. Z6-7 179
6. 6. 26-7 174
7. 7. Z26-7 239
8. 8. 26-7 178
9. 9. 26-7 176
10 10 26-7 245
11 11 Z6-7 105
12 12 26-7 241
13 13 Z6-7 181
14 14 Z6-7 180

26-7 127

Déti 8-9 let

Pof. #Kat. Kat. St.Cis.

1. 1. M8-9 157
2. 2 M8-9 158
3. 3 M8-9 156
4, 4 M8-9 162
5. 5 M8-9 166
6. 6 M8-9 169
7. 7 M8-9 133
8. 8 M8-9 168

Mazouch Matyas
Cip Cislo 500
Machova Barbora
Sedivy Josef
Calounova Pavla
Ruta Tobias

Cip Cislo 383

Cip Cislo 490
Trojakova Diana
Cip Cislo 469

Cip Cislo 489
Svafrickova Sofinka
Kraml Daniel
Sedivy JiFi

Cip Cislo 435

Cip Cislo 437

Pfijmeni a jméno
Pixa Jakub

Asenbrenner Tomas

Prochazka Pavel
Plihal Daniel
Sirovy Ladislav
Socha Zdenék
Novak Oliver
Sabol Jan

Zacek Jan

Pfijmeni a jméno
Kacirkova Linda
Silhanova Alena
Machova Karla

Zrostlikova Karolina
Valdaufova Amanda

Barabasova Lenka
Loudova Kristyna
Prochdaskova Laura
Machacova Terezie
Lorencova Agata
Sediva Marie
Bardikova Beata
Jourova Sarka
Machova Marie
Gajanova Ester

Pfijmeni a jméno
Kienek Rostislav
Marek Cenék
Cerny Svatopluk
Halek Ondiej
Kubacka Martin
Lexa Denis
Sedivy Kristian
Prochaska Tadeas

2019

2020

2020 HC Mad Bull
2020 sobénov

2019 Ceské Budgjovice
2021 Tobias

2020

2020

2021

2020

2020

2021

2021 Ceské Budéjovice
2021

2020

2020

RN Klub - team
2017 Jihocesky klub maratoncti
2017 Velesin
2018
2018 Jihocesky klub maratoncti
2018 Réjov
2017
2017
2018
2017

RN Klub - team
2017
2017
2017 HC Mad Bull
2018 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
2018
2017 svaty Jan nad Malsi
2017
2018 Jihotesky klub maratoncti
2017 Beruska
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018 TJ Karate
2018

RN Klub - team
2015 Zirovnice
2015 Jiho&esky klub maratoncii
2015 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
2016 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
2016 SuTri Prachatice
2016 Team Lexa
2016
2016 Jihogesky klub maratoncti

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

00:00:16.99
00:00:17.07
00:00:17.66
00:00:17.72
00:00:18.28
00:00:18.54
00:00:19.99
00:00:20.04
00:00:20.53
00:00:20.98
00:00:23.13
00:00:28.60
00:00:29.98
00:00:30.78
00:00:46.99
00:00:51.26

Cas

00:01:02.73
00:01:12.02
00:01:12.32
00:01:21.81
00:01:26.45
00:01:31.16
00:01:35.15
00:01:36.74
00:02:43.02

Cas
00:01:05.94
00:01:06.24
00:01:06.83
00:01:08.47
00:01:09.67
00:01:10.39
00:01:12.88
00:01:12.97
00:01:17.05
00:01:20.73
00:01:21.86
00:01:25.84
00:01:36.08
00:01:42.11
0

Cas

00:00:49.34
00:00:51.59
00:00:57.45
00:00:58.11
00:00:58.13
00:00:58.23
00:01:04.44
00:01:06.52

0 bez Cipu?

Kol Pozn.



9. 9. M8-9 165
10. 10. M8-9 137
11. 11. M8-9 298
12. 12. M8-9 248
13. 13. M89 161

Pof. #Kat. Kat.  St.cis.

1. 1. 789 159

2. 2. 789 134

3. 3. 789 135

4, 4, 789 163

5. 5. 789 171

6. 6. 789 155

7. 7. Z8-9 164

8. 8. 789 170

9. 9. 789 117
10. 10 789 138
11. 11 Z8-9 160

789 128
789 131

Z4ci 10-11 let
Pof. #Kat. Kat.
1. M10-11 146
M10-11 151
M10-11 124
M10-11 147
M10-11 145
M10-11 148
M10-11 102
M10-11 152
M10-11 121

W NOUREWNER
W NOUAEWN

Pof. #Kat. Kat.
1. Z710-11 150
Z10-11 129
Z10-11 149
Z10-11 104
Z10-11 143
Z10-11 247
Z10-11 144

NouykwnNR
NousWN

Zaci 12-13 let

Pof. #Kat. Kat.  St.Cis.
1. 1. M12-13 142
Pof. #Kat. Kat.  St.Cis.
1. 1. 712-13 141
Dorost

Pof. #Kat. Kat.

1. 1. Mi14-16 140
2. 2. M1l4-16 125
3. 3. M1l4-16 122
4, 1. Z714-16 139

St.Cis.

St.Cis.

St.cis.

Ambroz Martin
Trojak Jan
Novak Krystof
Lang Jii

Meisl Gabriel

Pfijmeni a jméno
Valdaufova Diana
Vlkova Laura
Sediva Justyna
Novotna Markétka
Jenikova Viktorie
Némcova Adéla
Plihalova Kristyna
Maskova Karolina
Pemlova Anna
Janova Alzbéta
Zacharcenkova Anastazie
Opekarova Kristyna
Zackova Marie

Pfijmeni a jméno
Lhotak Martin
Tichy Matyas
Masek Jakub
Ambroz Jan
Valdauf Simon
Sebest Vaclav
Silhan Michal
Stindl Venda
PeSek Teodor

Pfijmeni a jméno
Halkova Natalie
Opekarova Tereza
Homolova Barbora
Sediva Eliska
Stindlova Anna
Pemlova Ema
Jourova Zaneta

Pfijmeni a jméno
Cais Karel

Pfijmeni a jméno
Barabasova Michaela

Pfijmeni a jméno
LeStina Ondrej
Masek Ondrej
Pesek Oliver
Meisl Christine

2016 Jihogesky klub maratoncti
2016
2015
2016
2016 Jihogesky klub maratoncii

RN Klub - team

2015

2015

2015

2016 Makagka

2016

2015

2016 Jihocesky klub maratoncti
2016 sokol Ceské Budéjovice
2016

2015

2015 Ledenice

2016

2015

RN Klub - team

2013

2014 Jihocesky klub maratoncti
2014

2013 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
2013

2014 Jiho&esky klub maraténct
2013

2014 Pprezdivka: Smoula

2014

RN Klub - team

2014 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
2013

2014 Jiho&esky klub maratoncti
2013

2013 svaty Jan nad Malsi
2014

2013

RN Klub - team
2011 Jiho&esky klub maratoncii

RN Klub - team
2011 svaty Jan nad Malsi

RN Klub - team
2010 Ssvaty Jan nad Malsi
2010
2010
2010 Jiho&esky klub maratoncii

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

00:01:07.58
00:01:12.41
00:01:12.50
00:01:14.47
00:01:25.65

Cas
00:00:59.60
00:01:00.24
00:01:00.85
00:01:01.24
00:01:01.29
00:01:01.41
00:01:05.28
00:01:08.32
00:01:10.74
00:01:11.11
00:01:12.59

0 0 beztipu?

0 o bez Cipu?

Cas Kol Pozn.
00:02:00.60 >

00:02:04.60

00:02:07.96

00:02:10.44
00:02:10.98
00:02:20.87
00:02:30.00
00:02:34.79
00:02:49.74

bez Cipu?

NN N NN

Cas Kol Pozn.
00:01:59.40
00:02:10.00
00:02:20.92
00:02:36.83
00:02:42.76
00:02:43.21
00:03:06.27

bez Cipu??

N N N NN NN

Cas Kol Pozn.
00:02:28.47 2

Cas Kol Pozn.
00:02:11.52 »

Cas Kol Pozn.
00:02:42.18 3
00:03:00.00 3 bez cipu?
00:03:20.78 3
00:03:51.39 3

Detail
59-01:02-
58-01:07-
57-01:11-
01:05-01:06-
01:03-01:08-
01:06-01:15-
0-0-
01:11-01:24-
01:13-01:37-

Detail
56-01:03-
0-0-
01:09-01:11-
01:08-01:28-
01:08-01:34-
01:11-01:33-
57-02:09-

Detail
01:06-01:23-

Detail
01:03-01:09-

Detail

57-54-50-

0-0-0-
60-01:05-01:16-
01:10-01:21-01:20-



